

www.ecourtsindia.com

dITEM NO.107 COURT NO.7 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1479/2006

DIVYAGNAKUMARI HARISINH PARMAR & ORS. Appellant(s)
VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates)

WITH

C.A. No. 1480/2006

(With application for substitution and c/delay in filing
substitution appln. and substitution and c/delay in filing
substitution appln. and permission to file addl. grounds and office
report)

C.A. No. 1481/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds)

C.A. No. 1482/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds)

C.A. No. 1483/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds)

C.A. No. 1484/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds and Office
Report)

C.A. No. 1485/2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
appln.(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner)

C.A. No. 1486/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds)

C.A. No. 1487/2006

C.A. No. 1488/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds)

C.A. No. 1489/2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds and appln.(s)
for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and appln.(s) for
substitution)

SLP(C) No. 1866/2012

(With Office Report)

1

Date : 21/09/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Venkatramani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manohar S. Usgaonkar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Singh Parmar, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Animesh, Adv.

Ms. Asthadeep, Adv.

Mr. Nipun Saxena, Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Mr. Ashok Kr. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Mr. Raj B. Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Dewan, Adv.

Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Karan Seth, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List the matters tomorrow (22.09.2016) as a first item.

