

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1479/2006

DIVYAGNAKUMARI HARISINH PARMAR & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 09-12-2019 These appeals were mentioned today.

C.A.No.1480/2006 (IX)

C.A.No.1482/2006 (IX)

C.A.No.1483/2006 (IX)

C.A.No.1487/2006 (IX)

C.A.No.1488/2006 (IX)

C.A.No.1484/2006 (IX)

C.A.No.1489/2006 (IX)

C.A.No.1486/2006 (IX)

C.A.No.1481/2006 (IX)

C.A.No.1485/2006 (IX)

C.A.No.1181/2017 (III)

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rakesh Kumar Dwivedi, Sr.Adv. (Men.by)

Mr.Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in second week of January, 2020.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Court Master